

## **Hildale City Council Retreat**

Saturday, January 21, 2023 at 8:00 AM 320 East Newel Avenue, Hildale City, Utah 84784

## **Agenda**

Notice is hereby given to the members of the Hildale City Council and the public, that the City Council will hold a public meeting on **Saturday, January 21, 2023 at 8:00 a.m. (MDT)**, at 320 East Newel Avenue, Hildale City, Utah 84784.

The scope of this meeting will be for the Council to discuss the vision and goals for the community.

No action will be taken at this meeting.

Agenda items and any variables thereto are set for consideration, discussion, approval, or other action. Council Members may be attending by telephone. Agenda is subject to change up to 24 hours prior to the meeting. Individuals needing special accommodations should notify the City Recorder at 435-874-2323 at least three days prior to the meeting.